

Inovance Industrial by Shenzhen Iwin Visual Technology Co., Ltd Wins Silver in A' Interior Design Awards

Shenzhen Iwin Visual Technology Co., Ltd's Automation Museum Design Recognized for Excellence by Prestigious A' Design Award

COMO, CO, ITALY, September 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' Design Award, a highly respected recognition in the field of interior design, has announced Inovance Industrial by Shenzhen Iwin Visual Technology Co., Ltd as a Silver winner in the Interior Space and Exhibition Design category. This prestigious accolade highlights the exceptional design and innovation demonstrated by Inovance Industrial, positioning it as a notable contribution to the interior design industry.

Inovance Industrial's recognition by the A' Interior Space, Retail and Exhibition



Design Award underscores its relevance to current trends and needs within the industry. The design aligns with best practices in exhibition space design, offering practical benefits for users and stakeholders through its innovative approach to showcasing industrial automation. This award serves as a testament to the design's ability to advance industry standards and inspire future developments.

The award-winning Inovance Industrial stands out for its comprehensive and structured display of industrial civilization and technological evolution. The museum's thematic areas are meticulously arranged, incorporating dynamic elements such as ring curtains, robotic arms, and miniature models to create a visually rich experience. The integration of intelligent facilities, including interactive screens and smart lifts, enhances the exhibition's interactivity and immerses visitors in a captivating 3D visual journey.

The Silver A' Interior Space, Retail and Exhibition Design Award for Inovance Industrial is expected to inspire future projects and directions within Shenzhen Iwin Visual Technology Co., Ltd. This recognition serves as a motivator for the brand's team to continue pushing the boundaries of design excellence and innovation, fostering further exploration and development in the field of exhibition design.

Inovance Industrial was designed by the talented team at Shenzhen Iwin Visual Technology Co., Ltd.

Interested parties may learn more about Inovance Industrial and its award-winning design at: https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=156385

About Shenzhen Iwin Visual Technology Co., Ltd

Shenzhen Iwin Visual Technology Co., Ltd is a China-based company specializing in exhibition hall design and construction integration, innovative interactive experiences, digital multimedia, and film and television production. Leveraging their strong creative, design, and content production capabilities, Iwin combines cutting-edge technologies such as man-machine interaction, naked eye 3D, 5G interactive experiences, big data visualization, AI, immersive CAVE cinema, VR/AR/XR, digital people, and meta-universe to deliver impactful solutions across various fields, including government and enterprise exhibition halls, corporate publicity, and new media display consumption.

About Silver A' Design Award

The Silver A' Design Award recognizes top-tier designs that exemplify excellence and innovation. Recipients of this award are acknowledged for their contributions to raising industry standards and advancing design practices through their highly functional and aesthetically pleasing creations. The Silver A' Design Award is bestowed upon designs that incorporate original innovations, elicit strong emotional responses, and make a significant impact on improving everyday life. The rigorous selection process involves blind peer review by an expert jury panel of design professionals, industry experts, journalists, and academics, ensuring that only the most deserving works are honored with this prestigious title.

About A' Design Award

The A' Design Award is an international, juried design competition organized annually since 2008 across all industries, welcoming entries from all countries. The competition's ultimate aim is to recognize and promote superior products and projects that advance and benefit society, contributing to the creation of a better world. By celebrating remarkable achievements and showcasing pioneering designs on a global stage, the A' Design Award motivates designers and brands to develop innovative solutions that positively impact the global community. The rigorous evaluation process, conducted by a world-class jury panel of design professionals, industry experts, journalists, and academics, ensures that the awarded designs meet the highest standards of excellence.

Interested parties may learn more about the A' <u>Design Awards</u>, explore jury members, view past laureates, and participate with their projects at: <u>https://interiordesignaward.net</u>

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 0314972900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/740076761

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.